DEALER : ALEX MOTORS

NO.388, MANNAR RD, VEPPANKULAM,, VAVUNIYA,
VAVUNIYA.

REMARKS : P84-PMPT

B20706
B20707
B20766
B20767
B20708
B20729
B20100
B20178
B20179
B20234

DESCRIPTION
BK-HL-009-L HEAD LAMP COMPLETE LEYLAND CARGO (LH)
BK-HL-009-R HEAD LAMP COMPLETE LEYLAND CARGO (RH)
TDL-01-L HEAD LAMP TATA 207 - LH
TDI-01-R HEAD LAMP TATA 207 - RH
BK-HL-010-L HEAD LAMP COMP. M/POLO LOW BEAM(LH)-1PC
BK-HL-020R HEAD LAMP COMPLETE LL 709 PRISMATIC 1PC
T3023 TAIL LAMP LEYLAND LED 24V L/R
BKTL-011-L TAIL LAMP TATA 4 CHAMBER PRISMATIC - L
BKTL-011-R TAIL LAMP TATA 4 CHAMBER PRISMATIC - R
BK-IC-003-LH INDICATOR LAMP COMPLETE CARGO - 1PC
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INVOICE #
DATE & TIME :
REP. :
PHONE

UNIT PRICE DISC%
3,100.00 0.00
3,100.00 0.00
5,950.00 0.00
5,950.00 0.00
3,850.00 0.00
3,300.00 0.00
1,700.00 0.00
1,700.00 0.00
1,700.00 0.00

760.00 0.00

GROSS AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

IN-7405
2025-08-21
SHIHARA
076 560 9089

NET VALUE
9,300.00
9,300.00
17,850.00
17,850.00
11,550.00
9,900.00
17,000.00
6,800.00
6,800.00
3,040.00

109,390.00
109,390.00



